


区分 名称 種別 数量 単位 金額 摘要

直接工事 搬出間伐 10.54 ha 4,330,000

作業路開設 1,060.00 ｍ 1,105,000

作業路搬出 0.49 ha 580,000

素材運搬 1,180.73 m3 2,412,000

作業路補修 240.00 m 107,000

小計 8,534,000

間接工事 共通仮設費 8.40 % 566,000

　　〃 10.70 % 191,000

現場監督費 21.00 % 1,951,000

社会保険料等 18.00 % 1,672,000

小計 4,380,000

12,914,000
12,914,000
1,291,400
1,291,400
14,205,400
14,205,400

本工事費計

請負率

金入り設計書

工事価格

消費税相当額 10.00 %


